

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2452-2453/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 17/09/2007 in
147/2008 & DBCSA No. 992/1997 & SBCWP No. 1285/1995
COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)DBCRP No.
of The HIGH

AMILAL KULHERI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 31/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, Addl.AG
Mr. Devanshu Kumar Devesh, Adv.
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList for final disposal. Rejoinder, if any, to be
filed in four weeks.(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master(M.S. Negi)
Court Master